KYUSHU - SNU JOINT SYMPOSIUM

W Session Theme

M Date & Time

1 Open or Closed?

I Online platform (If Hybrid)

#Organized by

M Time Schedule

Time
14:00
14:05-14:20

14:20-14:35
14:35-14:50

14:50-15:05

15:05-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:50

Specific Schedule
Opening Remarks

New Insights from Labor Law Perspectives

Recent Developments in International

Law

Discussion
Break
Legal

Discussion

Challenges
Transformation in the Society

Satellite Session

Problems and Challenges of Contemporary Law in an Age of Structural
Transformation

Afternoon, Friday 23 September 2022
Open to the public

It will be held in the Hybrid Format.
https://us02web.zoom.us/)89767817647?pwd=UFRNNOISWnNRWDhSWS8y TTRSADhkZz09
ID: 897 6781 7647

PC: 456856

(Kyushu) Ren Yatsunami
(SNU)  Keun-Gwan Lee

Speakers / Presentation Title
Keun-Gwan Lee

Sukhwan Choi “Making the invisible people visible: New insight
about law for working people in Korea”

Emiko Shinyashiki “Regulatory Challenges in Employment Law”

Yoomin Won “Global and regional practice of derogation from
human rights treaties in response to Covid-19”

Ren Yatsunami “Mathematical Model of the Pluralistic Regulation
on Trafficking of Cultural Properties”

Joon Hyug Chung “Various Channels of ESG pressure and its
Efficiency”

to  Structural

Mark Fenwick “Al & Legal Personhood”

Guangwen Jiang “Constantness and Flexibility of Constitution
—Focusing on Amendment of the Japanese Constitution”

Unho Lee “Electronic Transport Documents: A Change in the
Concept of Possession?”
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