





KYUSHU – SNU JOINT SYMPOSIUM

Satellite Session

Session Theme Problems and Challenges of Contemporary Law in an Age of Structural

Transformation

■ Date & Time Afternoon, Friday 23 September 2022

Open or Closed? Open to the public

Online platform (If Hybrid) It will be held in the Hybrid Format.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89767817647?pwd=UFRNN09SWnNRWDh5WS8yTTRSdDhkZz09

ID: 897 6781 7647

PC: 456856

Organized by (Kyushu) Ren Yatsunami

(SNU) Keun-Gwan Lee

Time Schedule

Time.	Onacific Cahadula	Oncelous / Duscontation Title
Time	Specific Schedule	Speakers / Presentation Title
14:00	Opening Remarks	Keun-Gwan Lee
14:05-14:20	New Insights from Labor Law Perspectives	Sukhwan Choi "Making the invisible people visible: New insight about law for working people in Korea"
14:20-14:35		Emiko Shinyashiki "Regulatory Challenges in Employment Law"
14:35-14:50	Recent Developments in International Law	Yoomin Won "Global and regional practice of derogation from human rights treaties in response to Covid-19"
14:50-15:05		Ren Yatsunami "Mathematical Model of the Pluralistic Regulation on Trafficking of Cultural Properties"
15:05-15:15	Discussion	
15:15-15:30	Break	
15:30-15:45	Legal Challenges to Structural Transformation in the Society	Joon Hyug Chung "Various Channels of ESG pressure and its Efficiency"
15:45-16:00		Mark Fenwick "Al & Legal Personhood"
16:00-16:15		Guangwen Jiang "Constantness and Flexibility of Constitution – Focusing on Amendment of the Japanese Constitution"
16:15-16:30		Unho Lee "Electronic Transport Documents: A Change in the Concept of Possession?"
16:30-16:50	Discussion	